
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group B21-763

Thu, 16 May 14:30 — 16:05 Reserved Dep. 75  Kupriyanov D.Y., Radygin V.Y.  A-100
Fri, 17 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Kurnaev A.A.

 B-205
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Databases and Expert Systems  Kupriyanov D.Y., Radygin V.Y.  A-223
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numeric Methods in Financial Task Monitoring  Domashova D.V.  K-822
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  Rychkov V.A.  K-823
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Life Safety  Orlova K.N.  E-214
Thu, 23 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Networks and Telecommunications  Hrapov A.S.  V-204b
Thu, 23 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT  Makarov A.O.  V-116
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Global Information Resources  Romanovskiy V.A.  K-823
Fri, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  Sapuntsov A.L.  403
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST  Gavrilkina A.S.  dep.75
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT  Rychkov V.A.  K-823
Mon, 03 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numeric Methods in Financial Task Monitoring  Domashova D.V.  K-823
Fri, 07 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Databases and Expert Systems  Radygin V.Y., Kupriyanov D.Y.  A-223
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Networks and Telecommunications  Dyumin A.A.  V-403
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Varfolomeev A.A.  V-103
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Rychkov V.A.  K-823


